Made in America
BCI
Group
Model
Number
Part
Number
Electrical Capacity Physical Specifications
Product
FootnotesCCA CA RC Min Inches
 L             W              H
Millimeters
 L            W            H
Weight
Lbs     Kgs
HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL 31 MAINTENANCE FREE STARTING BATTERIES
31
31A-1000 1292A 1000 1250 185 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 61 27 AIJL
31S-1000 1292S 1000 1250 185 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 61 27 GIJL
31A-775 1290A 775 970 170 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 58 26 AIJL
31S-775 1290S 775 970 170 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 58 26 GIJL
31A-625 1291A 625 780 135 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 53 24 AIJL
31S-625 1291S 625 780 135 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 53 24 GIJL
SEVERE DUTY COMMERCIAL 31 MAINTENANCE FREE BATTERIES
31
31A-SD1000 1295A 1000 1250 185 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 62 28 AIJLM
31S-SD1000 1295S 1000 1250 185 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 62 28 GIJLM
31A-SD775 1294A 775 970 175 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 59 27 AIJLM
31S-SD775 1294S 775 970 175 12.94 6.75 9.44 329 171 240 59 27 GIJLM
6 & 12 VOLT HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL BATTERIES
4H 4H-950 (6V) 1280 950 1200 300 12.63 7.00 9.50 321 178 241 49 22 AL
4D 4D-1300 1241 1300 1625 375 20.63 8.63 10.00 524 219 254 114 52 AJL
4D-1000 1240 1000 1250 300 20.63 8.63 10.00 524 219 254 100 45 AJL
8D 8D-1475 1255A 1475 1845 430 20.63 10.94 10.00 524 278 254 132 60 AJL
8D-1100 1256 1100 1375 340 20.63 10.94 10.00 524 278 254 118 53 AJL
8B 8B-1475 1255B 1475 1845 430 21.75 10.94 9.56 552 278 243 137 62 BJL
8B-1100 1256B 1100 1375 340 21.75 10.94 9.56 552 278 243 122 55 BJL
BCI
Group
Model
Number Voltage
Electrical Capacity Physical Specifications Product
Footnotes20 Hr
Ah
5 Hr
Ah RC Min Inches
L             W             H
Millimeters
L           W           H
Weight
Lbs     Kgs
6, 8 & 12 VOLT COMMERCIAL DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
GC2
CR-180 6 180 165 90 @ 75 10.25 7.13 10.75 260 181 273 55 25 GJK
CR-200 6 200 175 105 @ 75 10.25 7.13 10.75 260 181 273 60 27 EJK
CR-225 6 225 185 115 @ 75 10.25 7.13 10.75 260 181 273 63 29 EJK
CR-235 6 235 195 125 @ 75 10.25 7.13 10.75 260 181 273 68 31 EJK
GC2H CR-245 6 245 215 145 @ 75 10.25 7.13 11.50 260 181 292 73 33 EJK
901 CR-250 6 250 215 140 @ 75 11.75 7.19 11.25 298 183 286 72 33 EJK
CR-275 6 275 225 155 @ 75 11.75 7.19 11.25 298 183 286 76 34 EJK
902 CR-305 6 305 270 175 @ 75 12.19 7.19 14.13 310 183 359 92 42 EJKN
CR-325 6 325 285 196 @ 75 12.19 7.19 14.13 310 183 359 100 45 EJKN
903 CR-350 6 350 320 210 @ 75 12.38 7.19 16.13 314 183 410 112 51 EJKN
CR-395 6 395 345 225 @ 75 12.38 7.19 16.13 314 183 410 120 54 EJKN
GC8 CR-165 8 165 140 75 @ 75 10.31 7.13 10.75 262 181 273 64 29 GJK
CR-190 8 190 155 85 @ 75 10.31 7.13 10.75 262 181 273 66 30 GJK
24 24DC85 12 85 70 110 @ 25 10.88 6.75 9.38 276 171 238 44 20 EJKN
24DC95 12 95 75 140 @ 25 10.88 6.75 9.38 276 171 238 50 23 EJKN
27 27DC105 12 105 78 140 @ 25 12.63 6.75 9.38 321 171 238 51 23 EJKN
27DC115 12 115 90 170 @ 25 12.63 6.75 9.38 321 171 238 60 27 EJKN
31 31DC130 12 130 105 200 @ 25 13.00 6.75 9.38 330 171 238 66 30 EJKN
920 CR-155 12 155 108 68 @ 75 13.63 6.75 12.25 346 171 311 87 40 HJK
921
CR-185 12 185 150 85 @ 75 15.50 7.00 14.50 394 178 368 108 49 HJKN
CR-195 12 195 160 95 @ 75 15.50 7.00 14.50 394 178 368 123 56 EJKN
CR-210 12 210 175 110 @ 75 15.50 7.00 14.50 394 178 368 131 59 EJKN
1445 Majestic Drive  |  P.O. Box 990  |  Fremont, OH  43420-0990 USA  |  419-334-7181  |  Fax 419-334-7124  |  www.crownbattery.com  |  sales@crownbattery.com
Battery. Specifications.
SLI Products Group
The Power Behind Performance

L           W           H
Weight
Lbs     Kgs
12 VOLT IMPORT AUTOMOTIVE BATTERIES
41 41-650 1175 650 810 105 12.25 6.88 6.88 311 175 175 35 16 AJL
42 42-425 1180 425 530 75 9.75 7.00 6.75 248 178 171 28 13 AL
45 45-500 1190 500 625 75 9.25 5.50 8.88 235 140 226 29 13 AL
47/90 47/90-600 1194 600 750 85 9.63 7.00 6.88 244 178 175 30 14 AIL
48/91 48/91-650 1200 650 810 120 11.25 6.88 6.88 286 175 175 35 16 AIJL
49/93 49/93-825 1195 825 1030 155 14.25 6.88 6.88 362 175 175 42 19 AIJL
51 51-500 1201 500 625 85 9.38 5.00 8.75 238 127 222 28 13 AL
51R 51R-500 1202 500 625 85 9.38 5.00 8.75 238 127 222 28 13 AL
94R 94R-730 1203 730 910 120 12.44 6.94 7.50 316 176 191 49 22 AIJL
12 VOLT LAWN & GARDEN – UTILITY STARTING BATTERIES
U1L
TRAC-390 1401 300 390 40 7.75 5.25 7.38 197 133 187 17 8 IL
TRAC-275 1403 230 275 30 7.75 5.25 7.38 197 133 187 15 7 IL
TRAC-225 1407 195 225 20 7.75 5.25 7.38 197 133 187 14 6 IL
U1R TRAC-390R 1400 300 390 40 7.75 5.25 7.38 197 133 187 17 8 IL
12 VOLT MARINE STARTING BATTERIES
24
MAR-1000 1423 800 1000 120 10.88 6.75 9.38 276 171 238 46 21 EJL
MAR-800 1421 675 850 105 10.88 6.75 9.38 276 171 238 44 20 EJL